PT1-42
FEATURES/BENEFITS
Couplings
Clutches and Brakes
FLEXIDYNE
Fluid Couplings
PT Com
ponents Reference G

connected equipment. The center assembly must be replaceable without disturbing the coupled equipment
and without realignment.
HOW TO ORDER
Standard couplings consist of:    Spacer couplings consists of:
(2)Shaft Hubs
(1) T10 (or T20) Grid & Cover Assembly
T31 Spacer
(2) “T” Shaft Hubs
(2) Spacer Hubs
(1) T10 Grid & Cover Assembly
T35 Half Spacer
(1)Shaft Hub
(1) Spacer Hub
(1) “T” Shaft Hub
(1) T10 Grid & Cover Assembly
NOMENCLATURE
                                                   1020                          T10
Size
Coupling Type
T10 = Horizontal Split Cover
T20 = Vertical Split Cover
T31 = Full Spacer
T35 = Half Spacer
grid_lign_spec_hto  Page 44  Tuesday, April 5, 2005  11:19 AM
PT1-45
EASY SELECTION
Co
up
lin
gs
Cl
ut
ch
es
 a
nd
 B
ra
ke
s
FL
EX
ID
YN
E
Fl
ui
d
Co
up
lin
gs
PT
 C
om
po
ne
nt
s
Re
fe
re
nc
e
G
ui
de
GRID-LIGN
MOTOR
GRID-LIGN
STRAIGHT BORE
TYPES T10 & T20
GRID-LIGN